Neman
Mesh
 3
Build unexpected
Surprising. Light up spaces in new creative and
unexpected ways through use of highly modifiable
shapes of Neman Mesh.
Adaptable. Build Mesh structures by joining

1960 mm / 6.4 ft
2240 mm / 7.3 ft
Order example
Create a Mesh system of any size by combining
these components.
Add joints to create
the desired shape
Modules
Joints
Mesh system components
Ordering item list
3 pcs  	 LED modules
	 Neman P CMD MP W17 930 PB L1400 DA
3 pcs  	 LED modules
	 Neman P CMN MP W17 930 PB L1400 DA
1 pcs  	 X4 joint (suspension rope included)
1 pcs  	 Y3 joint (suspension rope included)
5 pcs  	 Endcaps
5 pcs  	 Suspension rope
Parent modules
CMD type
560 mm / 1.8 ft
840 mm / 2.8 ft
1120 mm / 3.7 ft
1400 mm / 4.6 ft
1680 mm / 5.5 ft
1960 mm / 6.4 ft
2240 mm / 7.3 ft
2520 mm / 8.3 ft
2800 mm / 9.2 ft
3080 mm / 10.1 ft
X4 joint X3 joint X2 joint Y3 joint Y2 joint
120° 120°90°
90°90°
CMD
Suspension rope
Suspension rope
Suspension rope
Suspension rope
Suspension rope
Endcap
Endcap
Endcap
Endcap
Endcap
CMN
CMN
CMD
X4 joint
Y3 joint
CMD
CMN
 9
Hexagon Mesh system
dimensions
Square Mesh system
dimensions
L
L mounting
L mesh
Parent modules, mm Child modules, mm L, mm L mounting, mm L mesh, mm
840 840 929.0 864.8 1811.8
1120 1120 1209.0 1144.8 2371.8
1400 1400 1489.0 1424.8 2931.8
1680 1680 1769.0 1704.8 3491.8
1960 1960 2049.0 2084.8 4051.8
2240 2240 2329.0 2364.8 4611.8
2520 - 2609.0 2544.8 5171.8
2800 - 2889.0 2824.8 5731.8
3080 - 3087.5 3104.8 6127.8
Modules, mm P*, mm L1, mm L2, mm L3, mm l, mm L, mm Ams, mm
840 33.6 1541.82 3050.04 4558.26 874.9 1763.02 3070
1120 33.6 2026.79 4019.98 6013.17 1154.9 2323.03 4050